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Cali (COL), 06 Sep 2019 -Varones 31 kg

5 Judoka

05-Sep-2019 - 21:33:35 ippon.org v2.32   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

ARANGO, Cristian CAU

QUINONES, Samuel BOG

PARRA, Juan VAL

GUERRERO, Samuel VAL

PINTO, Jhoan CES

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

ARANGO, Cristian
QUINONES, Samuel

PARRA, Juan
GUERRERO, Samuel

ARANGO, Cristian
PINTO, Jhoan 

QUINONES, Samuel
PARRA, Juan

GUERRERO, Samuel
PINTO, Jhoan 

ARANGO, Cristian
PARRA, Juan

QUINONES, Samuel
GUERRERO, Samuel

PARRA, Juan
PINTO, Jhoan 

ARANGO, Cristian
GUERRERO, Samuel

QUINONES, Samuel
PINTO, Jhoan 

CAU
BOG

VAL
VAL

CAU
CES

BOG
VAL

VAL
CES

CAU
VAL

BOG
VAL

VAL
CES

CAU
VAL

BOG
CES

Final Results
1.

2.

3.



Campeonato Nacional Sub 13
Cali (COL), 06 Sep 2019

-Varones 34 kg
9 Judoka
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MUNOZ , Jean 

RINCON, Samuel

RODRIGUEZ, Franklyn

MORA, Camilo

CALAMBAS, Anyelo

HIRAIRI, Kensi

PIRACHICAN, Fabian

SANCHEZ, Miguel

GARCIA , Diego 

VAL

BOG

CES

BOG

RIS

VAL

BOG

RIS

SAN

MUNOZ , Jean 

RINCON, Samuel

RODRIGUEZ, Franklyn

HIRAIRI, Kensi

PIRACHICAN, Fabian

SANCHEZ, Miguel

GARCIA , Diego 

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Campeonato Nacional Sub 13
Cali (COL), 06 Sep 2019

-Varones 38 kg
8 Judoka

05-Sep-2019 - 21:33:35 ippon.org v2.32   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

BETANCUR , Andres

MORALES, Andres

TORRES, Juan

LOPEZ, Ruben 

BLOOR, Dylan

PORTILLA, Anthony

HERNANDEZ, Brayan

FERIA, Kevin

CAL

BOG

ANT

BOG

BOG

VAL

SAN

BOG

BETANCUR , Andres

MORALES, Andres

TORRES, Juan

LOPEZ, Ruben 

BLOOR, Dylan

PORTILLA, Anthony

HERNANDEZ, Brayan

FERIA, Kevin

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Campeonato Nacional Sub 13
Cali (COL), 06 Sep 2019 -Varones 42 kg

2 Judoka
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SALCEDO , Leonardo

CHAPETA, Juan 

SALCEDO , Leonardo

CHAPETA, Juan 

SALCEDO , Leonardo

CHAPETA, Juan 

BOG

SAN

BOG

SAN

BOG

SAN

Final Results
1.

2.



Campeonato Nacional Sub 13
Cali (COL), 06 Sep 2019 -Varones 47 kg

3 Judoka
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CORREA , Luis VAL

SANCHEZ, Bladimir VAL

HERNANDEZ, Carlos SAN

Wins
Score

0
0

0
0

0
0

CORREA , Luis 

SANCHEZ, Bladimir

CORREA , Luis 

HERNANDEZ, Carlos

SANCHEZ, Bladimir

HERNANDEZ, Carlos

VAL

VAL

VAL

SAN

VAL

SAN

Final Results
1.

2.

3.
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Cali (COL), 06 Sep 2019 -Varones 52 kg

2 Judoka

05-Sep-2019 - 21:33:35 ippon.org v2.32   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

VERA, Wilson 

ORDONEZ, Juan 

VERA, Wilson 

ORDONEZ, Juan 

VERA, Wilson 

ORDONEZ, Juan 

BOG

CES

BOG

CES

BOG

CES

Final Results
1.

2.



Campeonato Nacional Sub 13
Cali (COL), 06 Sep 2019

+Varones 52 kg
6 Judoka

05-Sep-2019 - 21:33:35 ippon.org v2.32   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

TORRES, Josman

PENA, Carlos

ABADIA, Juan

MARTINEZ, David

MENDEZ, Petter

JIMENEZ, Carlos

CES

CUN

VAL

BOG

VAL

SAN

TORRES, Josman

PENA, Carlos

ABADIA, Juan

MARTINEZ, David

MENDEZ, Petter

JIMENEZ, Carlos

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Campeonato Nacional Sub 13
Cali (COL), 06 Sep 2019 -Damas 34 kg

3 Judoka

05-Sep-2019 - 21:33:35 ippon.org v2.32   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

RODRIGUEZ, Ashley BOG

OROZCO, Geraldine RIS

LASPRILLA, Briana VAL

Wins
Score

0
0

0
0

0
0

RODRIGUEZ, Ashley

OROZCO, Geraldine

RODRIGUEZ, Ashley

LASPRILLA, Briana 

OROZCO, Geraldine

LASPRILLA, Briana 

BOG

RIS

BOG

VAL

RIS

VAL

Final Results
1.

2.

3.



Campeonato Nacional Sub 13
Cali (COL), 06 Sep 2019 -Damas 38 kg

3 Judoka

05-Sep-2019 - 21:33:35 ippon.org v2.32   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

VARGAS, Sara BOG

CANTOR, Ana  BOG

BERMUDEZ , Maria VAL

Wins
Score

0
0

0
0

0
0

VARGAS, Sara 

CANTOR, Ana  

VARGAS, Sara 

BERMUDEZ , Maria

CANTOR, Ana  

BERMUDEZ , Maria

BOG

BOG

BOG

VAL

BOG

VAL

Final Results
1.

2.

3.



Campeonato Nacional Sub 13
Cali (COL), 06 Sep 2019

-Damas 42 kg
7 Judoka
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PALECHOR, Allison

AMARTINEZ, Arianna

PAEZ, Tania

MARTINEZ, Danna 

SERNA, Sharik

ROJAS, Valery

RESTREPO, Maria

VAL

BOG

BOG

CES

VAL

BOG

RIS

PALECHOR, Allison

AMARTINEZ, Arianna

PAEZ, Tania

MARTINEZ, Danna 

SERNA, Sharik

ROJAS, Valery

RESTREPO, Maria

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Campeonato Nacional Sub 13
Cali (COL), 06 Sep 2019 -Damas 47 kg

5 Judoka

05-Sep-2019 - 21:33:35 ippon.org v2.32   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

GUTIERREZ, Maria VAL

GRANJA, Danna VAL

CORAL, Brilly CAU

CORTES, Julieth RIS

TORRES, Angelica CUN

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

GUTIERREZ, Maria
GRANJA, Danna

CORAL, Brilly
CORTES, Julieth

GUTIERREZ, Maria
TORRES, Angelica

GRANJA, Danna
CORAL, Brilly

CORTES, Julieth
TORRES, Angelica

GUTIERREZ, Maria
CORAL, Brilly

GRANJA, Danna
CORTES, Julieth

CORAL, Brilly
TORRES, Angelica

GUTIERREZ, Maria
CORTES, Julieth

GRANJA, Danna
TORRES, Angelica

VAL
VAL

CAU
RIS

VAL
CUN

VAL
CAU

RIS
CUN

VAL
CAU

VAL
RIS

CAU
CUN

VAL
RIS

VAL
CUN

Final Results
1.

2.

3.



Campeonato Nacional Sub 13
Cali (COL), 06 Sep 2019 -Damas 52 kg

3 Judoka
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VEGA , Liz CES

UMANA, Gabriela VAL

RAHAMUT, Ruxandra ANT

Wins
Score

0
0

0
0

0
0

VEGA , Liz 

UMANA, Gabriela

VEGA , Liz 

RAHAMUT, Ruxandra

UMANA, Gabriela

RAHAMUT, Ruxandra

CES

VAL

CES

ANT

VAL

ANT

Final Results
1.

2.

3.



Campeonato Nacional Sub 13
Cali (COL), 06 Sep 2019 +Damas 52 kg

2 Judoka
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BERMUDEZ, Karen

SALAZAR, Isabella

BERMUDEZ, Karen

SALAZAR, Isabella

BERMUDEZ, Karen

SALAZAR, Isabella

VAL

ANT

VAL

ANT

VAL

ANT

Final Results
1.

2.


